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20260207 Showdown in the Shallow End
Pointe-Claire, 7- - 8-2-2026

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2026-02-07 - 13:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. NEPTON-BRIGHT, Olivia 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.25 475
2. PERRY, Ella 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.42 467
3. DIXON, Charlotte 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.68 241
4. ROSS, Olive 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.47 226
5. LAUZON, Scarlett 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 39.27 196

WDR CAPRILES CARRASCO, Juliana S 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

13 - 14 years

1. MCIVER, Emerson 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.40 519
2. CUI, Yi 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.38 469
3. ZHANG, Ruoxi 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.60 415
4. HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, Alice Ma 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.76 408
5. VAN LOON, Adele 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.89 403
6. LU, Melissa 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.17 392
7. MARTINEZ, Valentina 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.29 388
8. TREMBLAY, Ailys 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.78 308
9. LAUZON, Brielle 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 34.82 281

10. WEISS, Aoife 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.83 238
11. MCSWEENY, Emma 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.00 234
12. TREMBLAY, Laurie-Gabrielle 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.09 233

DNS DROUAL, Louna 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

15 years and older

1. CHEN, Michelle 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 26.77 620
2. LEFSRUD, Reilly 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 26.91 610
3. MICHAUD, Maelie 19 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 27.29 585
4. QUEVILLON, Liliane 20 Neptune Natation 27.92 546
5. BOILY, Claudia 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.00 542
6. DONG, Cindy 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.11 535

NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Annie 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.11 535
8. NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Clementine 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.57 510
9. GORDON, Erika 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.24 475

10. LAMBERT, Sofia 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.80 449
11. POTHIER, Loriann 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.51 316
12. MCLAUCHLAN, Maggie 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.91 305

DNS VAN SICKLE, Theresa 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Open

1. CHEN, Michelle 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 26.77 620
2. LEFSRUD, Reilly 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 26.91 610
3. MICHAUD, Maelie 19 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 27.29 585
4. QUEVILLON, Liliane 20 Neptune Natation 27.92 546
5. BOILY, Claudia 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.00 542
6. DONG, Cindy 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.11 535

NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Annie 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.11 535
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20260207 Showdown in the Shallow End
Pointe-Claire, 7- - 8-2-2026

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

8. MCIVER, Emerson 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.40 519
9. NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Clementine 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.57 510

10. GORDON, Erika 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.24 475
11. NEPTON-BRIGHT, Olivia 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.25 475
12. CUI, Yi 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.38 469
13. PERRY, Ella 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.42 467
14. LAMBERT, Sofia 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.80 449
15. ZHANG, Ruoxi 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.60 415
16. HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, Alice Ma 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.76 408
17. VAN LOON, Adele 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.89 403
18. LU, Melissa 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.17 392
19. MARTINEZ, Valentina 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.29 388
20. POTHIER, Loriann 17 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.51 316
21. TREMBLAY, Ailys 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.78 308
22. MCLAUCHLAN, Maggie 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.91 305
23. LAUZON, Brielle 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 34.82 281
24. DIXON, Charlotte 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.68 241
25. WEISS, Aoife 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.83 238
26. MCSWEENY, Emma 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.00 234
27. TREMBLAY, Laurie-Gabrielle 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.09 233
28. ROSS, Olive 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.47 226
29. LAUZON, Scarlett 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 39.27 196

DNS DROUAL, Louna 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club
DNS VAN SICKLE, Theresa 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club

WDR CAPRILES CARRASCO, Juliana S 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club


